
 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, NOKHA 

             SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24 

                               APRIL 2023 

Date Day Events 

01-04-2023 Saturday Holiday 

02-04-2023 Sunday * 

03-04-2023 Monday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 
04-04-2023 Tuesday Commencement of New Academic Session (Half Day) 

                07.20 am to 11.00 am 
05-04-2023 Wednesday Class     (07.20 am to 01.30 pm) 
06-04-2023 Thursday Class 
07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 
08-04-2023 Saturday Holy Saturday (Holiday) 
09-04-2023 Sunday * 
10-04-2023 Monday Class Nursery (8.20 am to 12.30 pm) 

11-04-2023 Tuesday Class 

12-04-2023 Wednesday Class(Election of Head Boy & Head Girl) 

13-04-2023 Thursday Class 

14-04-2023 Friday Dr.AmbedkarJayanti (Holiday) 

15-04-2023 Saturday Class (Investiture Ceremony)  
16-04-2023 Sunday * 
17-04-2023 Monday Class 

18-04-2023 Tuesday Class 

19-04-2023 Wednesday Class(Calligraphy Competition English & Hindi Class I to X) 

20-04-2023 Thursday Class 

21-04-2023 Friday Class(Elocution 1
st
 round Class I to X) 

22-04-2023 Saturday Id-Ul-Fittar/ParashuramJayanti(Holiday) 
23-04-2023 Sunday * 
24-04-2023 Monday Class  

25-04-2023 Tuesday Class  

26-04-2023 Wednesday Class (Hindi Poem Recitation Class L.K.G & U.K.G) 

27-04-2023 Thursday Class  

28-04-2023 Friday Class  

29-04-2023 Saturday Class(Elocution Final round) 
30-04-2023 Sunday Manager’s Day 

 

1. Elocution topic: The importance of reading (Class I to V) 

2. Elocution topic: Your character speaks louder than your grades (Class VI to X) 

 



 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, NOKHA 

               SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24 

                                      MAY 2023 

Date Day Events 

01-05-2023 Monday Class - Periodic Assessment  

02-05-2023 Tuesday Class  

03-05-2023 Wednesday Class  

04-05-2023 Thursday Class - Periodic Assessment (PA 1 Begins Class L.K.G to X) 

05-05-2023 Friday Buddha Purnima (Holiday) 
06-05-2023 Saturday Class 
07-05-2023 Sunday * 
08-05-2023 Monday Class  

09-05-2023 Tuesday Class  

10-05-2023 Wednesday Class  

11-05-2023 Thursday Class  

12-05-2023 Friday Manager’s & Principal’s Day Celebration 
13-05-2023 Saturday PTM  ( PA1 Answer sheet shows) 
14-05-2023 Sunday * 
15-05-2023 Monday Summer vacation begins 
16-05-2023 Tuesday  ’’ 
17-05-2023 Wednesday ’’ 

18-05-2023 Thursday ’’ 

19-05-2023 Friday ’’ 

20-05-2023 Saturday ’’ 

21-05-2023 Sunday ’’ 

22-05-2023 Monday ’’ 

23-05-2023 Tuesday ’’ 

24-05-2023 Wednesday ’’ 

25-05-2023 Thursday ’’ 

26-05-2023 Friday ’’ 

27-05-2023 Saturday ’’ 

28-05-2023 Sunday ’’ 

29-05-2023 Monday ’’ 

30-05-2023 Tuesday ’’ 

31-05-2023 Wednesday ’’ 

 

 



 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, NOKHA 

            SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24 

                                                 JUNE 2023 

Date Day Events 

01-06-2023 Thursday Summer vacation begins 

02-06-2023 Friday                                 ’’ 

03-06-2023 Saturday                                 ’’ 

04-06-2023 Sunday                                 ’’ 

05-06-2023 Monday                                 ’’ 

06-06-2023 Tuesday                                 ’’ 

07-06-2023 Wednesday                                 ’’ 

08-06-2023 Thursday                                 ’’ 

09-06-2023 Friday                                 ’’ 

10-06-2023 Saturday                                 ’’ 

11-06-2023 Sunday                                 ’’ 

12-06-2023 Monday                                 ’’ 

13-06-2023 Tuesday                                 ’’ 

14-06-2023 Wednesday                                 ’’ 

15-06-2023 Thursday                                 ’’ 

16-06-2023 Friday                                 ’’ 

17-06-2023 Saturday                                 ’’ 

18-06-2023 Sunday                                 ’’ 

19-06-2023 Monday                                 ’’ 

20-06-2023 Tuesday                                 ’’ 

21-06-2023 Wednesday                                 ’’ 

22-06-2023 Thursday                                 ’’ 

23-06-2023 Friday                                 ’’ 

24-06-2023 Saturday                                 ’’ 

25-06-2023 Sunday                                 ’’ 

26-06-2023 Monday                                 ’’ 

27-06-2023 Tuesday                                 ’’ 

28-06-2023 Wednesday                                 ’’ 

29-06-2023 Thursday                                 ’’ 

30-06-2023 Friday                                 ’’ 

 



 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, NOKHA 

               SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24 

                                                    JULY 2023 

Date Day Events 

01-07-2023 Saturday Re-opening of school 

02-07-2023 Sunday * 
03-07-2023 Monday Class 
04-07-2023 Tuesday Class 

05-07-2023 Wednesday Class 

06-07-2023 Thursday Class 

07-07-2023 Friday Class 

08-07-2023 Saturday Best out of waste competition (VI to VIII) 
09-07-2023 Sunday * 
10-07-2023 Monday Class 
11-07-2023 Tuesday Class 
12-07-2023 Wednesday Story Telling competition (I & II) 
13-07-2023 Thursday Class 
14-07-2023 Friday Class 
15-07-2023 Saturday Class 
16-07-2023 Sunday * 
17-07-2023 Monday Class 

18-07-2023 Tuesday Class 

19-07-2023 Wednesday Class 

20-07-2023 Thursday Class 

21-07-2023 Friday Class 

22-07-2023 Saturday Solo Song competition Hindi (I to X) 
23-07-2023 Sunday * 
24-07-2023 Monday Class 

25-07-2023 Tuesday Class 

26-07-2023 Wednesday Poster making competition (VIII to X) 
27-07-2023 Thursday Class 

28-07-2023 Friday Class 

29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram (Holiday) 
30-07-2023 Sunday * 
31-07-2023 Monday Class  

 

X A (01/07/2023 to 15/07/2023)             

X B (17/07/2023 to 31/07/2023)           Bulletin Board & Decoration 

 



 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, NOKHA 

              SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24 

                                 AUGUST 2023 

Date Day Events 

01-08-2023 Tuesday Class 
02-08-2023 Wednesday Class 

03-08-2023 Thursday Class 

04-08-2023 Friday Class 

05-08-2023 Saturday Eco Friendly Day 
06-08-2023 Sunday * 
07-08-2023 Monday Class 
08-08-2023 Tuesday Class 

09-08-2023 Wednesday Class 

10-08-2023 Thursday Class 

11-08-2023 Friday Class 
12-08-2023 Saturday Class- Colouring Competition (Nursery to U.K.G) 

13-08-2023 Sunday * 
14-08-2023 Monday Class 
15-08-2023 Tuesday IndependenceDay (Patriotic song &Dance 

(I to X) 

16-08-2023 Wednesday Class 

17-08-2023 Thursday Class 

18-08-2023 Friday Class 
19-08-2023 Saturday Debate (First Round ( V to VII) & (VIII to X) 

House wise 

20-08-2023 Sunday * 
21-08-2023 Monday Class 

22-08-2023 Tuesday Class 

23-08-2023 Wednesday Debate (Final Round ( V to VII) & (VIII to X) 

House wise 
24-08-2023 Thursday Class 

25-08-2023 Friday Class 

26-08-2023 Saturday Rakhi making competition (V to X) 
27-08-2023 Sunday * 
28-08-2023 Monday Class 

29-08-2023 Tuesday Class (Declamation First Round (VI to X) 

30-08-2023 Wednesday RakshaBandhan 

31-08-2023 Thursday Class 

 

IX A (01/08/2023 to 15/08/2023)             

IX B (16/08/2023 to 31/08/2023)            Bulletin Board & Decoration 

 



 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, NOKHA 

               SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24 

                                             SEPTEMBER 2023 

Date Day Events 

01-09-2023 Friday Class (Revision for Half Yearly exam starts) 
02-09-2023 Saturday Class ( Declamation competition Final VI to X) 
03-09-2023 Sunday * 
04-09-2023 Monday Class 
05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day 
06-09-2023 Wednesday Class 

07-09-2023 Thursday Krishna Janmastami (Holiday) 

08-09-2023 Friday Class 

09-09-2023 Saturday Class 

10-09-2023 Sunday * 
11-09-2023 Monday Class 
12-09-2023 Tuesday Preparation Leave 
13-09-2023 Wednesday Half Yearly Exam Begins 
14-09-2023 Thursday Exam 
15-09-2023 Friday Exam 

16-09-2023 Saturday Exam 

17-09-2023 Sunday * 
18-09-2023 Monday Exam 

19-09-2023 Tuesday Exam 

20-09-2023 Wednesday Exam 

21-09-2023 Thursday Exam 

22-09-2023 Friday Exam 

23-09-2023 Saturday Exam 

24-09-2023 Sunday * 
25-09-2023 Monday Exam 

26-09-2023 Tuesday Exam 

27-09-2023 Wednesday Exam 

28-09-2023 Thursday RamdevJayanti (Holiday) 
29-09-2023 Friday Exam 
30-09-2023 Saturday Half Yearly Exam Ends 

 

VIII A (01/09/2023 to 15/09/2023)             

 (16/09/2023 to 31/09/2023)                    Bulletin Board & Decoration 

 

 



 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, NOKHA 

                SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24 

                                              OCTOBER 2023 

Date Day Events 

01-10-2023 Sunday Little Flower Day 
02-10-2023 Monday Class 

03-10-2023 Tuesday Class 

04-10-2023 Wednesday Class 

05-10-2023 Thursday Class 

06-10-2023 Friday Class 
07-10-2023 Saturday Class (Extempore first round III to 

X)&(Memory test Nur to UKG) 
08-10-2023 Sunday * 
09-10-2023 Monday Class 

10-10-2023 Tuesday Class 

11-10-2023 Wednesday Class 

12-10-2023 Thursday Class 

13-10-2023 Friday Class 

14-10-2023 Saturday Extempore competition Final (III to X) 
15-10-2023 Sunday * 
16-10-2023 Monday Class 

17-10-2023 Tuesday Class 

18-10-2023 Wednesday Class (English/Poem Recitation Nur to II) 
19-10-2023 Thursday Class 
20-10-2023 Friday Class(Short story hindi written III to V & 

Short story English written VsI to X) 
21-10-2023 Saturday P.T.M (Half Yearly) 
22-10-2023 Sunday *DurgaAshtami 
23-10-2023 Monday Class 
24-10-2023 Tuesday Vijay Dashami 
25-10-2023 Wednesday Class 

26-10-2023 Thursday Class 

27-10-2023 Friday Class 

28-10-2023 Saturday Rangoli competition (House wise) 
29-10-2023 Sunday * 
30-10-2023 Monday Class 

31-10-2023 Tuesday Class 
 

VIII B (01/10/2023 to 15/10/2023)             

VII A (16/10/2023 to 31/10/2023)        Bulletin Board & Decoration 

 

 



 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, NOKHA 

              SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24 

                                              NOVEMBER 2023 

Date Day Events 

01-11-2023 Wednesday Class 

02-11-2023 Thursday Class 

03-11-2023 Friday Sports Day (Juniors) 
04-11-2023 Saturday Sports Day (Seniors) 
05-11-2023 Sunday * 
06-11-2023 Monday Class 

07-11-2023 Tuesday Class 

08-11-2023 Wednesday Diwali Celebration (Solo song competition English 

I to X)&( Fancy Dress Competition 

                                     Nursery to II ) 
09-11-2023 Thursday Diwali Holidays Begins 
10-11-2023 Friday ’’ 
11-11-2023 Saturday ’’ 
12-11-2023 Sunday Diwali 
13-11-2023 Monday ’’ 
14-11-2023 Tuesday ’’ 
15-11-2023 Wednesday ’’ 
16-11-2023 Thursday ’’ 
17-11-2023 Friday ’’ 
18-11-2023 Saturday ’’ 
19-11-2023 Sunday ’’ 
20-11-2023 Monday School Reopens 

21-11-2023 Tuesday Class 

22-11-2023 Wednesday Class 

23-11-2023 Thursday Class 

24-11-2023 Friday Class 

25-11-2023 Saturday Flower making (Craft work III, IV & V) & 

(Hand writing competition KG section) 
26-11-2023 Sunday * 
27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 
28-11-2023 Tuesday Class 

29-11-2023 Wednesday Class (Drawing Competition K.G Section & I to X) 

30-11-2023 Thursday Class 
 

VII B (01/11/2023 to 31/11/2023)           Bulletin Board & Decoration 

 

 



 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, NOKHA 

           SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24 

                                        DECEMBER 2023 

Date Day Events 

01-12-2023 Friday Class 
02-12-2023 Saturday Chart making competition (III to V) 
03-12-2023 Sunday * 
04-12-2023 Monday Class 

05-12-2023 Tuesday Class 

06-12-2023 Wednesday P A 2 Begins 
07-12-2023 Thursday Class 

08-12-2023 Friday Class 

09-12-2023 Saturday Class X Pre Board I Begins 

10-12-2023 Sunday * 

11-12-2023 Monday Class 

12-12-2023 Tuesday Class 

13-12-2023 Wednesday Class 

14-12-2023 Thursday Class 

15-12-2023 Friday Class 

16-12-2023 Saturday P A Ends 

17-12-2023 Sunday * 

18-12-2023 Monday Class 
  19-12-2023      Tuesday Class X Pre Board I Ends  

20-12-2023 Wednesday Class 

21-12-2023 Thursday Class 
22-12-2023 Friday Class (Solo Dance Competition Nursery to IX) 

&( Carol singing competition I to X) 
 

23-12-2023 

 

Saturday 

Christmas Day Celebration 

(Final carol singing & Tree Decoration) 
24-12-2023 Sunday Winter Holidays Begin 
25-12-2023 Monday Christmas Day 
26-12-2023 Tuesday ’’ 
27-12-2023 Wednesday ’’ 

28-12-2023 Thursday ’’ 

29-12-2023 Friday ’’ 

30-12-2023 Saturday ’’ 

31-12-2023 Sunday * 
 

VI A (01/12/2023 to 15/12/2023)             

VI A (16/12/2023 to 31/12/2023)           Bulletin Board & Decoration 



 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, NOKHA 

                SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24 

                                                JANUARY 2024 

Date Day Events 

01-01-2024 Monday New Year Day 
02-01-2024 Tuesday School Re-opens 
03-01-2024 Wednesday Class 

04-01-2024 Thursday Class 

05-01-2024 Friday Class 

06-01-2024 Saturday Class  
07-01-2024 Sunday * 
08-01-2024 Monday Class 

09-01-2024 Tuesday Class 

10-01-2024 Wednesday Class 

11-01-2024 Thursday Registration Begins for New Admission 
12-01-2024 Friday PTM & First Pre Board Result 
13-01-2024 Saturday Lohri 
14-01-2024 Sunday * 
15-01-2024 Monday Class - Pre Board II (Class X Begins) 

16-01-2024 Tuesday Class 
17-01-2024 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti(Holiday) 
18-01-2024 Thursday Class 

19-01-2024 Friday Class 

20-01-2024 Saturday Class 

21-01-2024 Sunday * 
22-01-2024 Monday Class 

23-01-2024 Tuesday Class 

24-01-2024 Wednesday Preparation for Republic Day 
25-01-2024 Thursday Pre Board – II (Class X) Ends 
26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day 
27-01-2024 Saturday Class 
28-01-2024 Sunday * 
29-01-2024 Monday Class 

30-01-2024 Tuesday Class 

31-01-2024 Wednesday Class 

 

VI C (01/01/2024 to 15/01/2024)             

V A (16/01/2024 to 31/01/2023)             Bulletin Board & Decoration 

 



 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, NOKHA 

             SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24 

                                        FEBRUARY 2024 

Date Day Events 

01-02-2024 Thursday Class 

02-02-2024 Friday Class 

03-02-2024 Saturday Class 

04-02-2024 Sunday * 
05-02-2024 Monday Class 

06-02-2024 Tuesday Class 

07-02-2024 Wednesday Class 

08-02-2024 Thursday Class 

09-02-2024 Friday Class 

10-02-2024 Saturday Class 

11-02-2024 Sunday * 
12-02-2024 Monday Class 

13-02-2024 Tuesday Class 

14-02-2024 Wednesday Class 

15-02-2024 Thursday Class 

16-02-2024 Friday Class 

17-02-2024 Saturday Class 

18-02-2024 Sunday * 
19-02-2024 Monday Class 

20-02-2024 Tuesday Class 

21-02-2024 Wednesday Class 

22-02-2024 Thursday Annual Exam Begins 
23-02-2024 Friday Exam 
24-02-2024 Saturday Exam 
25-02-2024 Sunday * 
26-02-2024 Monday Exam 

27-02-2024 Tuesday Exam 

28-02-2024 Wednesday Exam 

29-02-2024 Thursday Exam 

 

V B (01/02/2024 to 15/02/2024)             

 (16/02/2024 to 29/02/2023)                     Bulletin Board & Decoration 

 

 



 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL,NOKHA 

                 SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24 

                                              MARCH 2024 

Date Day Events 

01-03-2024 Friday Exam 

02-03-2024 Saturday Exam 

03-03-2024 Sunday * 
04-03-2024 Monday Exam 

05-03-2024 Tuesday Exam 

06-03-2024 Wednesday Exam 

07-03-2024 Thursday Exam 

08-03-2024 Friday Exam 

09-03-2024 Saturday Exam 

10-03-2024 Sunday * 
11-03-2024 Monday Exam 

12-03-2024 Tuesday Exam 

13-03-2024 Wednesday Exam 

14-03-2024 Thursday Exam 

15-03-2024 Friday Exam 

16-03-2024 Saturday Exam 

17-03-2024 Sunday * 
18-03-2024 Monday Exam 

19-03-2024 Tuesday Exam 

20-03-2024 Wednesday Exam 

21-03-2024 Thursday Exam 

22-03-2024 Friday Entrance Test Begins for New Admission 
23-03-2024 Saturday Result Declaration Class Nursery to IX 
24-03-2024 Sunday * 
25-03-2024 Monday Holi 
26-03-2024 Tuesday  
27-03-2024 Wednesday  
28-03-2024 Thursday Maundy Thursday 
29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday 
30-03-2024 Saturday Holi Saturday 
31-03-2024 Sunday Easter 

 

 

 



 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, NOKHA 

                SCHOOL CALENDER 2024-25 

                                                      APRIL 2024 

Date Day Events 

01-04-2024 Monday New Session Starts 

02-04-2024 Tuesday Class 

03-04-2024 Wednesday Class 

04-04-2024 Thursday Class 

05-04-2024 Friday Class 

06-04-2024 Saturday Class ( Election of Head Boy & Head Girl 

07-04-2024 Sunday * 

08-04-2024 Monday Class 

09-04-2024 Tuesday Class 

10-04-2024 Wednesday Id-ul-Fitr (Holiday) 
11-04-2024 Thursday Class 

12-04-2024 Friday Class 

13-04-2024 Saturday Class (Investiture Ceremony) 

14-04-2024 Sunday * 

15-04-2024 Monday Class 

16-04-2024 Tuesday Class 

17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami (Holiday) 
18-04-2024 Thursday Class 

19-042024 Friday Class 

20-04-2024 Saturday Class (Calligraphy competition English & 

             Hindi Class I to X) 

21-04-2024 Sunday * 

22-04-2024 Monday Class 
23-04-2024 Tuesday Class 
24-04-2024 Wednesday Class (Elocution 1

st
 round Class I to X) 

25-04-2024 Thursday Class 
26-04-2024 Friday Class 
27-04-2024 Saturday Class (Elocution Final round Class I to X) 
28-04-2024 Sunday * 
29-04-2024 Monday Class 
30-04-2024 Tuesday Manager’s Day 

 

 

 

 



 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, NOKHA 

             SCHOOL CALENDER 2024-25 

                                                  MAY 2024 

Date Day Events 

01-05-2024 Wednesday Class ( Hindi Poem Recitation Class LK.G & U.K.G 

02-05-2024 Thursday Class (PA 1 Begins Class I to X) 

03-05-2024 Friday Class 

04-05-2024 Saturday Class 

05-05-2024 Sunday * 

06-05-2024 Monday Class 

07-05-2024 Tuesday Class 

08-05-2024 Wednesday Class 

09-05-2024 Thursday Class 

10-05-2024 Friday MaharshiParasuramJayanti (Holiday) 

11-05-2024 Saturday Principal’s Day 

12-05-2024 Sunday * 

13-05-2024 Monday Class 

14-05-2024 Tuesday PTM  ( PA1 Answer sheet shows) 

15-05-2024 Wednesday Summer vacation begins 

16-05-2024 Thursday  ’’ 
17-05-2024 Friday ’’ 

18-05-2024 Saturday ’’ 

19-05-2024 Sunday ’’ 

20-05-2024 Monday ’’ 

21-05-2024 Tuesday ’’ 

22-05-2024 Wednesday ’’ 

23-05-2024 Thursday ’’ 

24-05-2024 Friday ’’ 

25-05-2024 Saturday ’’ 

26-05-2024 Sunday ’’ 

27-05-2024 Monday ’’ 

28-05-2024 Tuesday ’’ 

29-05-2024 Wednesday ’’ 

30-05-2024 Thursday ’’ 

31-05-2024 Friday ’’ 

 

 



 

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, NOKHA 

               SCHOOL CALENDER 2024-25 

                                                  JUNE 2024 

Date Day Events 

01-06-2023 Saturday Summer vacation begins 

02-06-2023 Sunday                                 ’’ 

03-06-2023 Monday                                 ’’ 

04-06-2023 Tuesday                                 ’’ 

05-06-2023 Wednesday                                 ’’ 

06-06-2023 Thursday                                 ’’ 

07-06-2023 Friday                                 ’’ 

08-06-2023 Saturday                                 ’’ 

09-06-2023 Sunday                                 ’’ 

10-06-2023 Monday                                 ’’ 

11-06-2023 Tuesday                                 ’’ 

12-06-2023 Wednesday                                 ’’ 

13-06-2023 Thursday                                 ’’ 

14-06-2023 Friday                                 ’’ 

15-06-2023 Saturday                                 ’’ 

16-06-2023 Sunday                                 ’’ 

17-06-2023 Monday                                 ’’ 

18-06-2023 Tuesday                                 ’’ 

19-06-2023 Wednesday                                 ’’ 

20-06-2023 Thursday                                 ’’ 

21-06-2023 Friday                                 ’’ 

22-06-2023 Saturday                                 ’’ 

23-06-2023 Sunday                                 ’’ 

24-06-2023 Monday                                 ’’ 

25-06-2023 Tuesday                                 ’’ 

26-06-2023 Wednesday                                 ’’ 

27-06-2023 Thursday                                 ’’ 

28-06-2023 Friday                                 ’’ 

29-06-2023 Saturday                                 ’’ 

30-06-2023 Sunday                                 ’’ 

 


